
The combination of the sound chamber geometry and ERKA dual 
membrane technology permits optimum auscultation of both low and 
high tones. Second to none for blood pressure measurement and 
cardiology. The perfection of inner values is consummately comple-
mented by the exterior design of this high-end stethoscope. 
High-gloss polished with chrome plating that is free of pores, the 
brass bell offers perfect surface hygiene.

ERKA Sensitive

The auscultation standard.

Composition and effect of the 
patented ERKA Dual Membrane:

The floating membrane pre-
vents sound transmission at de-
formation. A ring as protection 
against cold improves patient 
comfort and protects the mem-
brane.

Two parallel interior channels 
run inside the preformed tube – 
available in numerous different 
colours. This avoids friction noise 
which occurs when two separate 
tubes are used.

Thanks to the spring integrated 
in the tube, acoustic signals are 
conducted from the bell to the 
ear with virtually no loss.

The ergonomically shaped, 
super soft ear buds offer a 
good fit for enhanced wearer 
comfort and prevent acoustic 
loss. Naturally, the soft ear buds 
shown are also included as an 
alternative.
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ERKA Stethoscope with ERKA Dual Membrane

Material  ·  Surface black blue burgundy grey green red

Sensitive Brass  ·  bright chrome 525.00000 525.00020 525.00060 525.00005 525.00055 525.00030

Precise Brass  ·  bright chrome
Brass  ·  bright chrome

531.00000
531.01000

531.00020
531.01020

531.00060
531.01060

531.00005
531.01005

531.00055
531.01055

531.00030
531.01030

Classic
Brass  ·  bright chrome
Brass  ·  satin chrome

570.00000
570.01000

570.00020
570.01020

570.00060
570.01060

570.00005
570.01005

570.00055
570.01055

570.00030
570.01030
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Spare-part overview

Type Sensitive Precise Classic Finesse Finesse2 ERKAphon duo ERKAphon

Membrane Dual-Membrane 
Standard Membrane baby 
Standard Membrane chid 
Standard Membrane adult

000.40200 
- 
- 
-

000.40200 
- 
- 
-

000.40200 
- 
- 
-

- 
-

000.40100
000.40000

-
000.40102
000.40100 
000.40000

-
-

000.40100 
000.40000

-
-

000.40100 
000.40000

non-chill ring
 
*optional for 
ERKAphon Stethoscops

Dual-Membrane 
Size baby 
Size child 
Size adult

000.53104 
- 
- 
-

000.53104 
- 
- 
-

000.53104 
- 
- 
-

-
- 

000.53142 
000.53141

- 
000.53103 
000.53142 
000.53141

- 
-

000.53142 
000.53141

- 
- 

000.53142 
000.53141

Non-chill ring for funnel - 000.53304 - 000.53304 - 000.53304 -

Eartips
*optional for 
ERKAphon Stethoscops

Soft
Soft 
Super Soft

- 
000.45104 
000.44900

- 
000.45104 
000.44900

000.45004 
- 

000.44900

- 
000.45104 
000.44900

- 
000.45104 
000.44900

000.45004 
- 

000.44900

000.45004 
- 

000.44900

*
*

*
*

* *

Special colors as pink       or bright blue       are available by request.
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Device type 
Variations

Stethoscope with dual-duct tube and integrated headpiece with dual membrane and ring as protection against cold
UMDNS code: 13-755          Medical device according to class 1
Stethoscope with dual bell in decorative carton with instructions for use
Variations: 6 different colours (tube)

Dimensions
Overall length: 715 mm 
Tube length: 555 mm
Earpiece length/Ø: 150 mm/6 mm

Bell dimensions
Bell Ø: 52 mm
Membrane Ø: 44 mm
Height: 25 mm

Material
Bell: Brass, polished and chrome-plated         Earpiece: Brass, chrome-plated         Yoke spring: Spring steel, chrome-plated
Ear buds: TPE/TPS, soft, colour: grey         Ring as protection against cold: NBR         Membrane: boPET (Hostaphan RN 250), 0.25 mm thick CuBE
Moulded tube: Soft PVC, latex-free, resistant against common cleaners and disinfectants

Weight Device: 217 g

Shipping data
Gross weight, packaging & device: 427 g
Box (l x W x H): 377 mm x 196 mm x 43 mm
Volume packaging/device: 3,177 cm³

Guarantee 8 years

Manufacturer
ERKA. Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG
im Farchet 15         D 83646 Bad Tölz
Tel.+49 (0)8041 8009-0         Fax:+49 (0)8041 8009-39          E-Mail: made@erka.org

Country of origin Germany

Technical datasheet

ERKA Sensitive
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